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In Home Supports Services 

Provides non-medical attendant care in the person’s home. The care provided can include, but is not limited 

to, assistance with medications, daily living skills, household services, meal preparation and bathing. 

 

Another Day      Cathye Olson     913-599-2221 

11802 W 77
th

 St. 

Lenexa, KS 66214                        office@anotherday.info 

 

Assist, LLC      Mitchell Drucker    785-865-4101 

3514 Clinton Parkway         888-422-7924 

Suite A-246                     assistllc@sunflower.com 

Lawrence, KS 66047 

 

Individual Support Systems, Inc.  Kathy Stiffler     785-228-9443 

3615 SW 29th St. Suite 201                     klstiffler@isskansas.org 

Topeka, KS 66614            www.isskansas.org 

 

Kansas Children’s Service    Kim Sampson    785-274-3100 

League (KCSL)         ext. 1416 

200 SW 30
th

, Suite 201            ksampson@kcsl.org 

Topeka, KS 66611 

 
Life Patterns, Inc.     Doug Gerdel     785-273-7189 

3625 SW 29th St. Suite 202 

Topeka, KS 66614             lifepatterns1@hotmail.com 

 

Pathways Payroll Services    Susie Decker     866-364-5630 

PO Box 63          620-203-0344 

Burlington, KS 66839                       pathwayspayroll@hotmail.com 

 

Payroll Plus of Kansas, Inc.   Terry Koehn    620-846-2658 

8505 DD Rd. 

Montezuma, KS 67867              rtkoehn@ucom.net 

 
Resource Center For    Chad Wilkins     785-528-3105 

Independent Living               785-528-3106TDD 

PO Box 257          800-580-7245 

Osage City, KS 66523                     chad@rcilinc.org 

 

Sheltered Living, Inc.    Lisa Gates     785-266-8686 

2126 SW 36th 

Topeka, KS 66611              lgates@shelteredliving.org 
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Smith Agency, LLC    Georgeann Smith   620-481-1282 

PO Box 163     Janell Hamilton   

Emporia, KS 66801          smithagency@hotmail.com 
 

 

Sunflower Supports     Mary Ann Hughes    785-267-3093 

3121 SW 31
st
         

Topeka, KS 66614         mhughes36@cox.net 

 

Topeka Independent     Ami Hyten     785-233-4572 

Living Resource Center 
501 SW Jackson St. Suite 100                   ahyten@tilrc.org 

Topeka, KS 66603 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    


